9-14-2010 4:39 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/30/10 8/30 A15291 CHK: 011079 02093 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 201008307930 70.00 70.00
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 70.00 CR: 0.00 70.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 374.13
8/02/10 8/02 Al5164 CHK: 010991 02068 SUPERSOD 290 201008027857 131.04 505.17
8/09/10 8/09 A15197 CHK: 011009 02075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902004 65.15 570.32
8/09/10 8/09 A15197 CHK: 011009 02075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902149 42.63 612.95
8/09/10 8/09 A15197 CHK: 011009 02075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902919A 92.88 705.83
8/09/10 8/09 A15197 CHK: 011009 02075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903085 105.02 810.85
8/09/10 8/09 A15197 CHK: 011009 02075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903141 11.16 822.01
8/09/10 8/09 A15197 CHK: 011009 02075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903347 197.54 1,019.55
8/09/10 8/09 A15197 CHK: 011009 02075 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903829 42.76 1,062.31
8/16/10 8/16 Al5227 CHK: 011026 02082 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55171280 211.79 1,274.10
8/16/10 8/16 Al5227 CHK: 011026 02082 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55194859 412.25 1,686.35
8/23/10 8/23 A15256 CHK: 011050 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008237914 156.81 1,843.16
8/23/10 8/23 A15258 CHK: 011052 02088 DENNIS CORPORATION 703 0005400 780.00 2,623.16
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,249.03 CR: 0.00 2,249.03
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/23/10 8/23 Al15261 CHK: 011055 02088 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00007949 2,568.18 2,568.18
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,568.18 CR: 0.00 2,568.18
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/09/10 8/09 A15204 CHK: 011016 02075 UNIFIRST 190 2160575057 128.35 128.35
8/09/10 8/09 A15204 CHK: 011016 02075 UNIFIRST 190 2160576358 128.35 256.70
8/09/10 8/09 A15204 CHK: 011016 02075 UNIFIRST 190 2160577703 159.01 415.71
8/09/10 8/09 A15204 CHK: 011016 02075 UNIFIRST 190 2160579028 132.73 548.44
8/09/10 8/09 A15204 CHK: 011016 02075 UNIFIRST 190 2160580376 129.95 678.39
8/09/10 8/09 A15204 CHK: 011016 02075 UNIFIRST 190 2160581719 156.92 835.31

=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 835.31 CR: 0.00 835.31
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9-14-2010 4:39 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE
8/02/10 8/02 Al5162 CHK: 010989 02068 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/02/10 8/02 Al5162 CHK: 010989 02068 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/02/10 8/02 A15162 CHK: 010989 02068 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/02/10 8/02 A15162 CHK: 010989 02068 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/02/10 8/02 Al5162 CHK: 010989 02068 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/30/10 8/30 A15289 CHK: 011077 02093 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/30/10 8/30 A15289 CHK: 011077 02093 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/30/10 8/30 A15289 CHK: 011077 02093 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/30/10 8/30 A15289 CHK: 011077 02093 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
8/30/10 8/30 A15289 CHK: 011077 02093 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 900.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE
8/16/10 8/16 A15232 CHK: 011031 02082 SOUTHLAND SANITATION 288
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 282.78
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
8/09/10 8/09 A15201 CHK: 011013 02075 SCE&G 163
8/09/10 8/09 A15201 CHK: 011013 02075 SCE&G 163
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 150.52
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE
8/16/10 8/16 A15234 CHK: 011033 02082 VERIZON WIRELESS 704

AUGUST ACTIVITY

DB:

247.36

6456006081

CR:

.00

AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
510.00CR
90.00 420.00CR
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90.00 150.00CR
90.00 60.00CR
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90.00 390.00
900.00
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0.00
282.78 282.78
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0.00
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150.52
0.00
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247.36



9-14-2010 4:39 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 3

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 320.00
8/09/10 8/09 A15196 CHK: 011008 02075 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-28302 6.94 326.94
8/09/10 8/09 A15196 CHK: 011008 02075 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-28352 4.88 331.82
8/09/10 8/09 A15196 CHK: 011008 02075 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-28595 19.23 351.05
8/16/10 8/16 A15223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136098 141.75 492.80
8/16/10 8/16 Al5223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136169 51.70 544.50
8/16/10 8/16 Al5223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136173 25.28 569.78
8/16/10 8/16 A15223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136230 25.00 594.78
8/16/10 8/16 A15223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136263 33.64 628.42
8/16/10 8/16 Al5223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136322 159.57 787.99
8/16/10 8/16 Al5223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136437 29.85 817.84
8/16/10 8/16 Al5223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136450 46.97 864.81
8/16/10 8/16 Al5223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136515 53.40 918.21
8/16/10 8/16 Al5223 CHK: 011022 02082 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136569 82.93 1,001.14
8/30/10 8/30 A15288 CHK: 011076 02093 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR 224 IM74439 191.92 1,193.06
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 873.06 CR: 0.00 873.06
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 90.66
8/02/10 8/02 A15156 CHK: 010983 02068 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 201008027859 111.78 202.44
8/09/10 8/09 A15191 CHK: 011003 02075 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0036107 64.72 267.16
8/09/10 8/09 A15191 CHK: 011003 02075 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0036124 301.65 568.81
8/23/10 8/23 A15256 CHK: 011050 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008237914 155.83 724.64
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 633.98 CR: 0.00 633.98
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00



DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010
ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

9-14-2010 4:39 PM
FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS

= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET=

hok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*k

e 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!
*% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 1,206.55 510.00CR
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 8,810.22 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 10,016.77 510.00CR
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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